Lead-free Green
DS30646 Rev. 3 - 2 1 of 3 BAV3004WS
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
BAV3004WS
SURFACE MOUNT LOW LEAKAGE DIODE
A
B
C

· Polarity: Cathode Band
· Marking: Type Code, See Page 2
· Type Code: 4P
· Ordering Information, See Page 2
· Weight: 0.004 grams (approximate)
Thermal Characteristics
Characteristic Symbol Value Unit
Power Dissipation (Note 1) Pd 200 mW
Thermal Resistance Junction to Ambient Air (Note 1) RqJA 625 °C/W
Operating and Storage Temperature Range Tj , TSTG -65 to +150 °C
Features
SOD-323
Dim Min Max
A 2.30 2.70
B 1.60 1.80
C 1.20 1.40
D 1.05 Typical
E 0.25 0.35
G 0.20 0.40
H 0.10 0.15
J 0.05 Typical
a 0° 8°
All Dimensions in mm
Mechanical Data
查询BAV3004WS-7供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
DS30646 Rev. 3 - 2 2 of 3 BAV3004WS
T , AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)A
Fig. 1  Power Derating Curve
P
,
P
O
W
E
R
 D
IS
S
IP
A
T
IO
N
 (
m
W
)
d
200
100
300
0
0 8040 120 160 200
Note 1
0 400 800 1200 1600 2000I
,
IN